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³G

TIA
LIEPAJA

FL 095
1500 FT ALT

AFIS
129.400

TRA1

4500 FT ALT

1000 FT ALT

TSA13J
FL 260
FL 100

TSA13X
FL 260
FL 100

TSA7A
UN L
FL 300

³G

TIZ
LIEPAJA

1500 FT ALT
GND
AFIS
129.400

LIEPAJA
DVOR/DME

116.950 LEP
LEP

56°30’46”N
021°05’05”E

(429)

(334)

(327)

(402)

(478)

(350)

(439)

(422)

(144)

(386)

447

352

345

420

496

368

457

440

162

404

114

(96)

PIRAG
56°27’52”N
021°16’38”E

LEP
108° / 7.0

MEDZE
56°37’11”N
021°10’50”E

LEP
020° / 7.2

SKEDE
56°37’45”N
021°02’45”E

LEP
344° / 7.1

TILTI
56°25’32”N
021°13’21”E

LEP
133° / 7.0

EZERI
56°24’31”N
020°59’32”E

LEP
200° / 7.0

NORTH
(holding)
56°33’49”N
021°05’43”E

LEP
001° / 3.1

SOUTH
(holding)
56°28’25”N
021°05’50”E

LEP
164° / 2.4

³G

FIS
LIEPAJA
SECTOR

U NL
FL 660

FL 095
GND

AFIS
129.400

TRA18

FL 275

FL 095

TRA19

FL 275

FL 095R4

FL 095

GND

R3

FL 095

GND

TSA14
FL 265
FL 95

Tadaiķi

Paplaka

Gavie ze

Jū rm alc ie m s

Cīrava

Kulai 2

GROBIŅA

Kalnišķi

Ploc e

DURBE

Sikšņi

Pērkone

Saraiķi

Dube ņi

Ķāķišķe

N īc a

Dzērve nie ki

Kaps ēde

Dunalka

Bārta

V e c pils

Kulai 1

V irg a

Raibām uiža

V ērg ale

Rude

BALTIJAS
JŪRA

Liepājas
bāka

Bernātu
bāka

AFIS    129.400
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SCALE 1:300 000
0 3 6 9KM

0 1.5 3 4.5N M

AERODROME ELEV 18 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

AD ELEV

PAPI 3°
MEHT  50.7

E
PAPI 3°

MEHT  52.0
E

NOTE:
TIA and TIZ  are  TMZ /RMZ  
s e e  EN R 2.1 and EV LA AD 2.17.
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DIST IN  N M
ELEV ATION    496
HEIGHTS      (478)
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